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2016 MID PENN PLUNGE - 2/20/2016

Hosted by Northern High School

www.midpennchamp.com

Results - www.midpennchamp.com
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.23BIG SPRING-03

1) Bailey Lehman JR 2) Erin Brandeburg FR

3) Chloe White FR 4) Danielle Hoover SR

30.41 33.52 31.67 26.63

A2 2:03.40NORTHERN

1) Lauren Eby FR 2) Makenna Byers SR

3) Mary Secord FR 4) Morgan Starliper SO

31.01 34.07 30.60 27.72

A3 2:03.57HERSHEY

1) Brianna Ayers JR 2) Makayla Tarkenton FR

3) Breanna Kratz FR 4) Olivia Eichman FR

31.37 35.54 30.02 26.64

A4 2:04.94BOILING SPRINGS

1) Chloe Eltringham SO 2) Liza Capozzi FR

3) Bri Progar SO 4) Cameron Walker SR

32.42 36.19 29.47 26.86

A5 2:05.39STATE COLLEGE

1) Kathryn Koberna JR 2) Kate Flynn SO

3) Emily Stahl SR 4) Rose Handel SR

31.88 35.55 30.86 27.10

B6 2:07.63BOILING SPRINGS

1) Maggie Biss FR 2) Heather Bakermans SO

3) Emma Rampulla JR 4) Kylee Dale JR

32.51 36.54 30.47 28.11

A7 2:08.98MIFFLIN COUNTY

1) Morgan Robinette FR 2) Kristen Neavling JR

3) Macy Becker FR 4) Ali McCurdy JR

34.63 36.12 29.99 28.24

B8 2:09.49BIG SPRING-03

1) Chelsea McCabe JR 2) Quincey Myers SO

3) Caitlyn Feathers FR 4) Alexa Walter SO

32.89 34.97 32.70 28.93

A9 2:11.62CENTRAL DAUPHIN

1) Hannah Goldstein FR 2) Madeline Cherry FR

3) Alexa Taylor JR 4) Brooke Hopkins JR

35.03 35.90 31.56 29.13

A10 2:11.79LOWER DAUPHIN

1) Keely Schrum SO 2) Cassie McIntire FR

3) Madison Ripley SR 4) Jenna Waughen FR

35.34 40.15 27.28 29.02

A11 2:12.56PALMYRA

1) Alyssa Glotfelty SO 2) Shannon O'Meara JR

3) Ella Herrmann SO 4) Sydney Rhoades JR

33.77 38.89 30.87 29.03

A12 2:15.97CD EAST

1) Elizabeth Grobinski JR 2) Cayden Weidman SO

3) Makenna Hissick JR 4) Sam Wilson JR

33.87 39.69 31.86 30.55

A13 2:21.52MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Angelene Borges SR 2) Aryanna Fink FR

3) Desirea Kreiser SR 4) Paige Arnold SR

34.65 41.97 35.62 29.28

B14 2:21.82CENTRAL DAUPHIN

1) Sara Guhl FR 2) Abby Echard JR

3) Ashley Betz JR 4) Elaina Peisner FR

38.26 38.26 34.66 30.64

C15 2:24.26BIG SPRING-03

1) Taylor Moomaw JR 2) Hanna Durff FR

3) Brittany Mullen FR 4) Emma Fertig JR

37.70 42.73 33.49 30.34

A16 2:24.39JAMES BUCHANAN-03

1) Makenna Snider SO 2) Gwenhvier Hunt FR

3) Gretta Kriner JR 4) Alexa Jones JR

34.28 45.13 31.88 33.10

A17 2:27.31CARLISLE

1) Hannah Capra FR 2) Judith Anne Purdy JR

3) Amanda Shoemaker JR 4) Taylor Bowers JR

43.32 33.34 33.43 37.22

B18 2:29.62MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Celeste Bobro SO 2) Gamael Jean-Francois SO

3) Jessica Waite SO 4) Tamara Bird SO

37.60 41.19 40.65 30.18

B19 2:30.69MIFFLIN COUNTY

1) Melanie Angney JR 2) Kaegan Matthews JR

3) Jordyn Kile FR 4) Jackelyn Fultz JR

41.20 42.05 37.79 29.65

D20 2:34.00BIG SPRING-03

1) Sydney Palmer SO 2) Katherine Meves FR

3) Savannah Horst SR 4) Anna Sweger SR

36.90 43.96 36.67 36.47

B21 2:45.37CD EAST

1) Kristen Auer JR 2) Diann Toone SR

3) Maizee Wilson FR 4) Abbi St. Claire SR

42.92 45.94 44.29 32.22

B22 2:55.11JAMES BUCHANAN-03

1) Hailey Young FR 2) Kaelyn Mata SO

3) Samantha Mills FR 4) Jeni Lane JR

44.49 47.51 46.50 36.61

A23 3:13.49SUSQUEHANNA-MA

1) Lizzy Leicht SO 2) Carli McDonnell SR

3) Grace Mathias SO 4) Libby Carranza JR

52.23 45.76 43.28 52.22

C24 3:27.14MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Destiny Kreiser SO 2) Cilene Boone JR

3) Geneva Mangis FR 4) Alexandra Cozzi SO

51.04 1:02.68 45.81 47.61

A--- DQBISHOP MCDEVITT-MA

1) Hannah Dinello JR 2) Miranda Lilly FR

3) Rebecca McInerney SR 4) Serena Seltzer JR

31.59 43.37 31.27 32.44
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.35LOWER DAUPHIN

1) Jake Lauer FR 2) Jefferson Waters JR

3) Jake Snyder FR 4) Collin Stamey FR

28.40 27.88 28.01 26.06
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:55.98BIG SPRING-03

1) Brennan Flory SO 2) Jackson Penner SO

3) Mason Thrush SO 4) Nino Todaro JR

28.97 30.60 28.57 27.84

B3 1:57.23CENTRAL DAUPHIN

1) Logan Pliszka SO 2) Sam Gherardini SO

3) Tristan Ring SO 4) Jon Miller JR

29.91 33.08 27.97 26.27

A4 1:57.41CENTRAL DAUPHIN

1) Dan Getz JR 2) Hunter Keyes FR

3) Conor Hoffman SR 4) Elliott Walak JR

31.59 29.27 28.26 28.29

A5 2:03.02BOILING SPRINGS

1) Kevin Barnes FR 2) Jacob Walker SO

3) Cole Edwards FR 4) Zach Orris SO

29.72 31.79 35.74 25.77

B6 2:03.71BIG SPRING-03

1) Quinton Egger FR 2) Connor Greene SO

3) Isaac Eshenour SR 4) Alec Kessler JR

32.60 33.52 31.21 26.38

A7 2:06.99NORTHERN

1) Zach Chavey FR 2) Blake Rondon JR

3) Chris Nase JR 4) Nick Catalano FR

32.41 37.68 30.14 26.76

B8 2:07.21NORTHERN

1) Jeremy Sampson SO 2) Jason Langland SO

3) James Chopka JR 4) Cam Albert JR

31.84 37.76 31.15 26.46

A9 2:07.42MIFFLIN COUNTY

1) Isaac Iron Cloud FR 2) Alex Larson SO

3) Trystan Snyder SO 4) Braden Kibe SO

32.23 37.28 30.60 27.31

A10 2:08.17MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Johsian Concepcion SR 2) Nicholas Hopper JR

3) Samson Arnold JR 4) Caleb Arnold SO

32.35 35.96 30.19 29.67

C11 2:12.41NORTHERN

1) Dustin Hyde SO 2) Kyle Poe SO

3) Luke Baechtle JR 4) Carter Hrinda FR

34.74 35.61 33.54 28.52

A12 2:21.25SUSQUEHANNA-MA

1) Ryan Jacobs FR 2) Anthony Salomone SR

3) Maximo Ames-Borrell JR 4) Nick Bysek JR

32.33 35.20 45.48 28.24

A--- DQCD EAST

1) Jon Shirley JR 2) Alex Priest JR

3) Braydon Weigle JR 4) Kan Khundoo SR

46.86 30.12 31.23 31.15

C--- DQBIG SPRING-03

1) T.C. Magee SO 2) Jason Neidigh FR

3) Chris Carson SO 4) Jacob Lustig FR

37.40 40.08 29.98 31.57

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

STATE COLLEGE FR1 2:06.73Maya Urbanski

29.72 32.68 32.57 31.76

STATE COLLEGE FR2 2:08.20Meghan Lewis

28.85 32.75 33.39 33.21

NORTHERN FR3 2:12.52Lauren Eby

30.33 33.41 35.12 33.66

NORTHERN FR4 2:14.36Mary Secord

30.40 34.21 34.87 34.88

BIG SPRING-03 JR5 2:14.45Emily Thrush

28.62 33.45 36.29 36.09

BIG SPRING-03 FR6 2:15.05Chloe White

30.13 33.81 35.74 35.37

HERSHEY FR7 2:15.15Breanna Kratz

30.99 34.93 35.45 33.78

BOILING SPRINGS SO8 2:15.86Chloe Eltringham

30.12 33.47 35.78 36.49

BOILING SPRINGS FR9 2:15.97Kenleigh Mowe

31.32 35.07 35.45 34.13

HERSHEY FR10 2:16.25Bella Correll

30.51 34.81 35.77 35.16

BIG SPRING-03 JR11 2:16.35Bailey Lehman

30.30 34.37 36.56 35.12

BIG SPRING-03 SR12 2:18.83Celine Collare

31.27 35.27 36.65 35.64

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR13 2:18.91Morgan Robinette

31.85 35.87 36.64 34.55

LOWER DAUPHIN SR14 2:19.07Madison Ripley

31.31 34.51 35.85 37.40

PALMYRA JR15 2:19.11Sydney Rhoades

31.04 35.78 37.15 35.14

BOILING SPRINGS SO16 2:19.19Bri Progar

30.48 34.93 36.88 36.90

BIG SPRING-03 JR17 2:19.93Alexis Rickrode

31.75 35.62 36.92 35.64

BIG SPRING-03 FR18 2:20.38Lauren Shank

31.40 35.58 37.60 35.80

CD EAST JR19 2:22.98Elizabeth Grobinski

31.70 35.31 37.81 38.16

LOWER DAUPHIN FR20 2:23.38Cassie McIntire

31.74 35.78 37.49 38.37

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 JR21 2:23.89Gretta Kriner

32.36 35.93 37.48 38.12

BIG SPRING-03 JR22 2:24.39Chelsea McCabe

32.74 35.67 38.22 37.76

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR23 2:25.97Elaina Baughman

33.23 36.55 37.98 38.21

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 SO24 2:27.98Makenna Snider

33.44 37.48 39.12 37.94

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA JR25 2:28.19Natalie Essis

32.37 36.60 38.76 40.46

MIFFLIN COUNTY JR26 2:29.83Jackelyn Fultz

33.78 37.53 39.98 38.54



Northern High School - PA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 6:36 PM  2/20/2016  Page 3

2016 MID PENN PLUNGE - 2/20/2016

Hosted by Northern High School

www.midpennchamp.com

Results - www.midpennchamp.com

(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SR27 2:34.21Maddie Jacobs

34.27 38.92 41.29 39.73

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SO28 2:34.31Gamael Jean-Francois

34.36 38.00 40.94 41.01

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR29 2:35.70Randee Earnest

34.28 38.50 42.59 40.33

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA JR30 2:40.87Serena Seltzer

37.64 40.61 41.83 40.79

MIFFLIN COUNTY JR31 2:44.74Melanie Angney

38.08 41.80 43.21 41.65

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SO32 2:46.48Gwyneth Wainright

36.38 41.70 44.96 43.44

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SO33 2:59.09Grace Mathias

37.09 45.22 49.35 47.43
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

STATE COLLEGE SO1 2:00.51Joseph Clark

28.16 30.97 31.68 29.70

HERSHEY JR2 2:00.86Dan Marengo

28.15 31.17 31.56 29.98

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO3 2:06.05Kevin Neavling

28.75 32.12 33.93 31.25

LOWER DAUPHIN FR4 2:07.10Collin Stamey

28.86 32.05 33.62 32.57

BOILING SPRINGS SR5 2:07.41Matthew Bear

28.82 31.01 33.66 33.92

BIG SPRING-03 SR6 2:07.51Josh Line

28.91 31.93 33.44 33.23

BIG SPRING-03 FR7 2:07.95Dain Vallie

28.51 32.17 34.37 32.90

BIG SPRING-03 JR8 2:12.86Alec Kessler

30.02 33.60 35.17 34.07

STATE COLLEGE SO9 2:13.61Will Bakken

30.00 33.38 35.37 34.86

MILTON HERSHEY-MA JR10 2:16.60Samson Arnold

29.12 33.80 37.13 36.55

CD EAST JR11 2:18.15Alex Priest

32.80 35.97 36.69 32.69

BOILING SPRINGS SO12 2:19.39Dalton Fink

31.97 35.53 36.34 35.55

STATE COLLEGE FR13 2:20.69Danila Berezin

29.57 35.06 38.61 37.45

NORTHERN FR14 2:21.67Ben Graham

29.51 33.62 40.11 38.43

NORTHERN JR15 2:32.21James Chopka

32.36 40.37 41.49 37.99

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NORTHERN SR1 2:30.68Makenna Byers

31.60 38.44 44.64 36.00

LOWER DAUPHIN FR2 2:34.78Jenna Waughen

32.47 39.06 47.55 35.70

HALIFAX* SR3 2:35.94Ava Kappenhagen

32.26 39.54 49.50 34.64

HALIFAX* SR4 2:36.58Natalie Frantz

32.47 38.36 47.45 38.30

BIG SPRING-03 FR5 2:39.05Caitlyn Feathers

35.00 38.30 49.43 36.32

PALMYRA SO6 2:39.59Ella Herrmann

32.74 40.92 49.46 36.47

TRINITY FR7 2:40.30Margaux Seitz

32.18 41.82 49.57 36.73

BOILING SPRINGS SO8 2:41.52Heather Bakermans

37.56 41.18 47.49 35.29

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR9 2:42.32Alexa Taylor

33.73 40.32 49.92 38.35

NORTHERN SR10 2:43.80Kelsey Reyes

36.10 42.22 46.03 39.45

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR11 2:44.33Abby Echard

35.64 45.59 44.84 38.26

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR12 2:46.97Madison Myslewicz

36.03 41.02 50.07 39.85

LOWER DAUPHIN SR13 2:54.15Rebekah Forshey

39.63 44.50 51.43 38.59

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR14 2:57.25Ashley Betz

40.72 46.19 50.02 40.32

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO15 2:57.57Abigail Stoner

39.60 43.42 54.36 40.19

LOWER DAUPHIN FR16 3:01.26Olivia Dreon

43.95 45.09 50.06 42.16

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR17 3:04.56Rebecca Siemon

42.36 49.09 52.73 40.38

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BIG SPRING-03 SO1 2:17.48Brennan Flory

28.69 35.75 41.60 31.44

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR2 2:17.63Hunter Keyes

29.21 35.39 40.42 32.61

LOWER DAUPHIN FR3 2:18.06Jake Lauer

29.10 34.39 42.58 31.99

BIG SPRING-03 JR4 2:21.74Alec Moul

29.65 1:19.41 32.68

BOILING SPRINGS FR5 2:22.40Kevin Barnes

29.72 36.50 42.26 33.92

BIG SPRING-03 FR6 2:22.49Quinton Egger

32.77 36.94 39.85 32.93

TRINITY JR7 2:23.01Quin Hosie

30.09 36.40 41.16 35.36

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO8 2:24.54Logan Pliszka

30.33 35.79 43.25 35.17

CARLISLE SR9 2:33.10Jackson Hoch

32.28 40.38 45.13 35.31

BIG SPRING-03 SR10 2:45.44Isaac Eshenour

33.96 42.27 49.59 39.62
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Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BIG SPRING-03 SR1 26.99Danielle Hoover

BOILING SPRINGS SO2 27.00Melanie Searle

NORTHERN FR3 27.40Mary Secord

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR4 27.79Macy Becker

BOILING SPRINGS SR5 27.85Cameron Walker

HALIFAX* FR6 27.88Natalie Miller

NORTHERN SO7 27.92Morgan Starliper

STATE COLLEGE SR8 27.97Rose Handel

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA SR9 28.05Rebecca McInerney

CARLISLE JR10 28.28Amanda Shoemaker

HALIFAX* SR11 28.33Taylor Alexander

STATE COLLEGE SR12 28.51Emily Stahl

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA JR13 28.52Lauren Mays

BIG SPRING-03 SO14 28.61Quincey Myers

HALIFAX* SR15 28.68Amanda Miller

MIFFLIN COUNTY JR16 28.73Ali McCurdy

BOILING SPRINGS FR17 28.79Maggie Biss

BIG SPRING-03 SO18 29.11Alexa Walter

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO19 29.22Ashley Watson

MILLERSBURG* SO20 29.33McKenna Border

HALIFAX* SO21 29.46Emily Miller

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SR22 29.67Paige Arnold

CD EAST JR23 29.68Makenna Hissick

STATE COLLEGE SO*24 29.73Kate Flynn

BIG SPRING-03 FR*24 29.73Brittany Mullen

CARLISLE FR26 29.97Hannah Capra

CD EAST SO27 30.01Cayden Weidman

LOWER DAUPHIN SO28 30.06Keely Schrum

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR29 30.18Madeline Cherry

NORTHERN JR30 30.19Abbie Burkholder

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO31 30.27Maggie Langan

BIG SPRING-03 SO32 30.51Sydney Palmer

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR33 30.52Hannah Goldstein

CD EAST FR34 30.97Rachael Priest

NORTHERN SO35 31.32Caitlin Tern

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO36 31.44Alexa Raffensperger

BIG SPRING-03 JR37 31.55Taylor Moomaw

CARLISLE JR38 31.66Judith Anne Purdy

CD EAST JR39 32.39Michelle Stoak

NORTHERN SO40 32.67Morgan Shanahan

EAST PENN SO41 32.73Amanda Preston

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO42 32.92Olivia Sturgis

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO43 33.01Kristen Guarneschelli

MILTON HERSHEY-MA JR44 33.04Brianna Sailor

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR45 33.27Rebecca Siemon

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR46 33.31Sara Guhl

BIG SPRING-03 SR47 33.74Savannah Horst

MIFFLIN COUNTY JR48 33.77Hayley Fultz

MILTON HERSHEY-MA FR49 33.88Jaylynn Lombardo

BIG SPRING-03 FR50 33.99Julianna Swab

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 JR51 34.06Alexa Jones

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR52 34.48Taylor Schmalz

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA FR53 34.64Miranda Lilly

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO54 34.67Sunho Choi

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 FR55 35.21Hailey Young

CD EAST SR56 35.30Diann Toone

CD EAST JR57 35.67Sam Wilson

MILTON HERSHEY-MA FR58 35.88Geneva Mangis

BIG SPRING-03 SR59 36.36Anna Sweger

TRINITY JR60 36.67Michaela O'Reilly

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 SO61 36.70Kaelyn Mata

CARLISLE JR62 37.06Taylor Bowers

CARLISLE SR63 37.29Carolina Alvarez

HARRIS. ACADEMY* SO64 37.39Amy Lou

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SR65 37.46Carli McDonnell

CD EAST FR66 37.56Maizee Wilson

SUSQUEHANNA-MA JR67 37.59Domanique Harvey

CHAMBERSBURG FR68 38.07Mercedes Montoya

CARLISLE SR69 40.24Marlayna Worthington

CD EAST JR70 40.89Kristen Auer

HARRIS. ACADEMY* FR71 41.41Tal Hazan

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SO72 43.10Lizzy Leicht

HARRIS. ACADEMY* SO73 44.15Liron Hazan

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SR74 50.14Aubriana Dominey

SUSQUEHANNA-MA JR75 53.69Libby Carranza

HARRIS. ACADEMY* JR76 1:01.68Jenny Oh

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LOWER DAUPHIN JR1 22.01Jefferson Waters

BOILING SPRINGS SO2 23.84Zach Orris

GREENWOOD* JR3 23.86Michael Gothel

HARRIS. ACADEMY* JR4 23.89Cameron Clark

SUSQUENITA* FR5 24.81Colby Houser

BIG SPRING-03 JR6 24.91Nino Todaro

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR7 25.03Elliott Walak

STATE COLLEGE SR8 25.08Izaiah Bokunewicz

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA JR9 25.20Kyler Morrow

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA JR10 25.26George Braddock

CARLISLE SO11 25.34Gary Blacksmith

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR12 25.36Dan Getz

CARLISLE JR13 25.45Trai Powell

HARRIS. ACADEMY* FR14 25.54Andrew Morrow

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO15 25.58Sam Gherardini

TRINITY SR16 25.59Colin Auriemma

BIG SPRING-03 SO17 25.70Mason Thrush

HERSHEY FR18 25.79Anton Aluquin

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SR19 25.99Conor Hoffman

LOWER DAUPHIN SR20 26.33Connor Schrum

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR21 26.63Jon Miller

BIG SPRING-03 SO22 26.76Chris Carson

STATE COLLEGE SO23 26.87Tejas Wein

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO24 26.88Braden Kibe

STATE COLLEGE SO25 27.40Jonnie Garlicki

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR26 27.54Sid Edupuganti

BIG SPRING-03 FR27 27.58Levi Fertig

NORTHERN JR28 27.62Chris Nase

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO29 27.70Tyler Mitchell

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SR30 27.71Anthony Salomone
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NORTHERN SO31 27.77Kyle Poe

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR32 27.79Timothy Fencel

NORTHERN JR33 27.81Cam Albert

EAST PENN FR34 27.82Tim Forsythe

CD EAST JR35 28.34Jon Shirley

NORTHERN SO36 28.38Dustin Hyde

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR37 28.70Aiden Novak

CARLISLE FR38 28.97Gary Keller

HARRIS. ACADEMY* FR*39 28.98Devin DePamphilis

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SO*39 28.98Caleb Arnold

CD EAST SR41 28.99Kan Khundoo

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR42 29.02Jason Weitzman

TRINITY JR43 29.16Ian Gabig

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO44 29.18Bennett Andrews

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SO45 29.38Matt Ward

NORTHERN SO46 29.43Jason Langland

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA SR47 29.45Michael Rebarchak

NORTHERN FR48 29.50Carter Hrinda

CARLISLE SO49 29.56Kelvin Trang

CARLISLE FR50 29.85Matt Edlin

EAST PENN FR51 29.90Josh Wagner

CD EAST JR52 29.96Braydon Weigle

NORTHERN SO53 30.13Cameron Rout

BIG SPRING-03 FR54 30.17Jason Neidigh

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SO55 30.78Francis Ragsdale

NORTHERN JR56 31.18Luke Baechtle

CD EAST FR57 31.55Micheal Backenstos

BIG SPRING-03 FR58 31.59Jacob Lustig

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SR59 31.62Michael Davis

HARRIS. ACADEMY* FR60 31.63Koke De Ruz Iniesta

CHAMBERSBURG FR61 32.14Jordan Smith

NORTHERN JR62 32.24Blake Rondon

SUSQUEHANNA-MA JR63 33.20Maximo Ames-Borrell

CD EAST JR64 35.65Jon Schreiber

HARRIS. ACADEMY* FR65 38.20Hamza Ahmed

SUSQUEHANNA-MA JR66 38.35Nick Bysek

CD EAST JR67 39.40Christopher Freise

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HERSHEY FR1 1:05.21Olivia Eichman

30.11 35.10

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR2 1:07.41Macy Becker

31.17 36.24

STATE COLLEGE JR3 1:09.43Kathryn Koberna

31.20 38.23

HERSHEY FR4 1:09.66Breanna Kratz

32.23 37.43

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 JR5 1:10.90Gretta Kriner

32.87 38.03

BOILING SPRINGS SO6 1:11.17Bri Progar

32.31 38.86

BOILING SPRINGS JR7 1:11.22Emma Rampulla

32.78 38.44

LOWER DAUPHIN SR8 1:11.65Madison Ripley

32.68 38.97

BIG SPRING-03 FR9 1:14.13Erin Brandeburg

34.81 39.32

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR10 1:14.28Morgan Robinette

34.39 39.89

MILLERSBURG* SR11 1:14.59Kelsey Seiders

34.03 40.56

LOWER DAUPHIN FR12 1:14.79Jenna Waughen

33.58 41.21

CD EAST JR13 1:15.60Makenna Hissick

34.21 41.39

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA JR14 1:15.83Natalie Essis

34.59 41.24

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR15 1:16.44Alexa Taylor

35.03 41.41

BIG SPRING-03 FR16 1:20.72Brittany Mullen

35.14 45.58

NORTHERN SO17 1:23.52Hayley Keys

36.69 46.83

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO18 1:23.55Olivia Sturgis

37.55 46.00

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR19 1:25.01Elaina Peisner

37.26 47.75

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SO20 1:39.95Jessica Waite

43.09 56.86

CD EAST SR21 1:45.51Abbi St. Claire

46.43 59.08

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 FR22 1:50.26Samantha Mills

48.21 1:02.05

HALIFAX* SR--- DQTaylor Alexander

32.51 38.76

CD EAST FR--- DQMaizee Wilson

41.43 45.29

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILLERSBURG* SO1 58.19Noah Reed

26.18 32.01

MILLERSBURG* JR2 59.99Richard Cross

27.34 32.65

HERSHEY JR3 1:02.39Dan Marengo

28.32 34.07

SUSQUENITA* FR4 1:02.56Colby Houser

28.91 33.65

STATE COLLEGE FR5 1:02.84Joseph Mao

28.51 34.33

LOWER DAUPHIN FR6 1:03.31Jake Snyder

29.05 34.26

BIG SPRING-03 SO7 1:05.55Mason Thrush

29.41 36.14

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SR8 1:05.96Conor Hoffman

30.83 35.13

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO9 1:06.68Tristan Ring

29.61 37.07
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2016 MID PENN PLUNGE - 2/20/2016

Hosted by Northern High School

www.midpennchamp.com

Results - www.midpennchamp.com

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CARLISLE SR10 1:06.87Alex Closs

30.04 36.83

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO11 1:08.65Logan Pliszka

30.69 37.96

SUSQUEHANNA-MA FR12 1:08.76Ryan Jacobs

31.32 37.44

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO13 1:10.32Trystan Snyder

31.77 38.55

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO14 1:10.56Alex Larson

31.16 39.40

NORTHERN SO15 1:13.64Kyle Poe

32.12 41.52

NORTHERN FR16 1:14.87Zach Chavey

32.56 42.31

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA SO17 1:16.60Duncan Rock

33.90 42.70

NORTHERN JR18 1:16.63Chris Nase

32.20 44.43

CARLISLE FR19 1:17.09Gary Keller

37.07 40.02

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SR20 1:17.36Johsian Concepcion

31.93 45.43

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO21 1:17.49Bennett Andrews

35.02 42.47

NORTHERN JR22 1:28.34James Chopka

34.68 53.66

SUSQUEHANNA-MA JR23 1:43.53Maximo Ames-Borrell

43.89 59.64

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BOILING SPRINGS SO1 1:00.61Melanie Searle

28.59 32.02

BIG SPRING-03 JR2 1:00.81Emily Thrush

28.38 32.43

HERSHEY JR3 1:01.39Brianna Ayers

29.25 32.14

BIG SPRING-03 FR4 1:01.79Lauren Shank

29.34 32.45

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA JR5 1:01.89Lauren Mays

29.58 32.31

STATE COLLEGE SR6 1:02.35Emily Stahl

29.91 32.44

BOILING SPRINGS JR7 1:02.58Kylee Dale

30.00 32.58

HERSHEY FR8 1:02.63Makayla Tarkenton

29.85 32.78

HALIFAX* SR9 1:02.65Amanda Miller

29.94 32.71

BOILING SPRINGS SR10 1:02.75Cameron Walker

30.02 32.73

HALIFAX* FR11 1:02.78Natalie Miller

30.32 32.46

BIG SPRING-03 JR12 1:02.86Alexis Rickrode

30.15 32.71

NORTHERN SO13 1:02.92Morgan Starliper

29.73 33.19

BIG SPRING-03 FR14 1:03.19Caitlyn Feathers

30.64 32.55

STATE COLLEGE SR15 1:04.42Rose Handel

29.86 34.56

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA JR16 1:05.33Hannah Dinello

31.05 34.28

CD EAST JR17 1:05.41Elizabeth Grobinski

31.22 34.19

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO18 1:05.55Lauren Martin

30.86 34.69

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SR19 1:05.96Desirea Kreiser

31.30 34.66

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SO20 1:05.98Tamara Bird

31.72 34.26

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO21 1:06.57Ashley Watson

31.38 35.19

BOILING SPRINGS JR22 1:06.66Bri Foster

31.76 34.90

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO23 1:07.26Grace Robinson

31.56 35.70

LOWER DAUPHIN SO24 1:07.29Keely Schrum

32.22 35.07

MILLERSBURG* SO25 1:07.48McKenna Border

33.18 34.30

MIFFLIN COUNTY JR26 1:07.68Jackelyn Fultz

32.01 35.67

HARRIS. ACADEMY* FR27 1:07.83Gwen Coyl

32.40 35.43

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR28 1:08.08Ashley Betz

32.37 35.71

PALMYRA JR29 1:08.66Shannon O'Meara

31.21 37.45

PALMYRA SO30 1:09.20Alyssa Glotfelty

31.65 37.55

BIG SPRING-03 SO31 1:09.33Sydney Palmer

33.13 36.20

BIG SPRING-03 SO32 1:10.81Alexa Walter

32.97 37.84

MILTON HERSHEY-MA FR33 1:10.92Aryanna Fink

34.72 36.20

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO34 1:11.02Alexa Raffensperger

33.55 37.47

LOWER DAUPHIN SR35 1:11.29Katy Rish

32.94 38.35

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR36 1:11.48Jordyn Kile

33.85 37.63

CD EAST FR37 1:11.67Rachael Priest

34.05 37.62

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR38 1:11.76Elaina Peisner

33.29 38.47

TRINITY FR39 1:12.82Eliza Kuller

33.68 39.14
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2016 MID PENN PLUNGE - 2/20/2016

Hosted by Northern High School

www.midpennchamp.com

Results - www.midpennchamp.com

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BIG SPRING-03 JR40 1:13.11Taylor Moomaw

33.55 39.56

BIG SPRING-03 FR41 1:13.27Hanna Durff

34.45 38.82

MIFFLIN COUNTY JR42 1:13.42Kaegan Matthews

34.85 38.57

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO43 1:13.56Abigail Stoner

34.76 38.80

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR44 1:13.64Emma Guise

36.12 37.52

BIG SPRING-03 FR45 1:15.09Katherine Meves

36.03 39.06

BIG SPRING-03 SR46 1:15.73Savannah Horst

36.61 39.12

EAST PENN SO47 1:16.14Amanda Preston

36.62 39.52

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SO48 1:16.42Gwyneth Wainright

36.47 39.95

NORTHERN SO49 1:16.45Morgan Shanahan

34.91 41.54

BIG SPRING-03 FR50 1:16.80Julianna Swab

36.00 40.80

MIFFLIN COUNTY JR51 1:17.00Melanie Angney

37.59 39.41

LOWER DAUPHIN FR52 1:17.45Lauren Beacham

37.12 40.33

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 JR53 1:17.94Alexa Jones

36.00 41.94

MILTON HERSHEY-MA JR54 1:18.89Cilene Boone

37.77 41.12

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SO55 1:19.48Alexandra Cozzi

37.52 41.96

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 JR56 1:19.69Jeni Lane

37.88 41.81

MILTON HERSHEY-MA FR57 1:19.76Jaylynn Lombardo

37.45 42.31

BIG SPRING-03 SR58 1:19.95Anna Sweger

38.70 41.25

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 FR59 1:21.14Gwenhvier Hunt

38.90 42.24

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO60 1:21.74Hanah Echard

37.84 43.90

HARRIS. ACADEMY* SO61 1:23.34Simona Shuman

38.91 44.43

CD EAST JR62 1:23.69Sam Wilson

39.33 44.36

TRINITY JR63 1:25.63Michaela O'Reilly

37.82 47.81

HARRIS. ACADEMY* SO64 1:26.28Amy Lou

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 FR65 1:27.00Hailey Young

41.04 45.96

CHAMBERSBURG FR66 1:27.27Mercedes Montoya

40.44 46.83

CARLISLE JR67 1:27.56Taylor Bowers

42.23 45.33

CARLISLE SR68 1:30.26Carolina Alvarez

43.25 47.01

SUSQUEHANNA-MA JR69 1:33.24Domanique Harvey

42.58 50.66

CARLISLE SR70 1:35.59Marlayna Worthington

44.43 51.16

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SR71 2:00.37Aubriana Dominey

55.44 1:04.93

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILLERSBURG* JR1 54.17Richard Cross

26.10 28.07

GREENWOOD* JR2 54.26Michael Gothel

25.94 28.32

HARRIS. ACADEMY* JR3 54.66Cameron Clark

24.89 29.77

BOILING SPRINGS SO4 54.79Zach Orris

25.70 29.09

STATE COLLEGE SR5 54.85Izaiah Bokunewicz

26.07 28.78

MILLERSBURG* FR6 55.34Logan Roadcap

27.17 28.17

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR7 55.51Isaac Iron Cloud

26.37 29.14

STATE COLLEGE FR8 55.69Joseph Mao

27.19 28.50

CARLISLE SO9 56.09Gary Blacksmith

27.17 28.92

BIG SPRING-03 JR10 56.63Nino Todaro

27.15 29.48

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA JR11 56.70George Braddock

26.94 29.76

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO12 56.73Tristan Ring

27.05 29.68

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR13 56.93Dan Getz

27.01 29.92

LOWER DAUPHIN FR14 57.53Alec Burger

27.28 30.25

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA JR15 58.08Kyler Morrow

28.19 29.89

TRINITY SR16 58.94Colin Auriemma

27.53 31.41

CARLISLE JR17 59.10Trai Powell

28.24 30.86

BOILING SPRINGS SO18 59.56Jacob Walker

27.62 31.94

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR19 59.75Timothy Fencel

28.89 30.86

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR20 1:00.06Jon Miller

28.23 31.83

EAST PENN FR21 1:00.41Tim Forsythe

28.86 31.55
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2016 MID PENN PLUNGE - 2/20/2016
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(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

STATE COLLEGE SO22 1:00.47Jonnie Garlicki

28.52 31.95

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR23 1:01.19Sid Edupuganti

29.06 32.13

BIG SPRING-03 SO24 1:01.47Chris Carson

29.76 31.71

STATE COLLEGE SO25 1:01.92Tejas Wein

29.98 31.94

STATE COLLEGE FR26 1:02.18Danila Berezin

28.80 33.38

BOILING SPRINGS FR27 1:02.72Cole Edwards

29.32 33.40

NORTHERN JR28 1:03.19Cam Albert

29.69 33.50

LOWER DAUPHIN FR29 1:04.91Reese LaDuke

31.53 33.38

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR30 1:05.51Jason Weitzman

31.56 33.95

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO31 1:06.27Tyler Mitchell

31.73 34.54

HARRIS. ACADEMY* FR32 1:08.64Devin DePamphilis

31.03 37.61

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR33 1:09.47Aiden Novak

32.01 37.46

CARLISLE FR34 1:09.76Matt Edlin

EAST PENN FR35 1:09.78Josh Wagner

32.97 36.81

BIG SPRING-03 FR36 1:13.96Jacob Lustig

34.93 39.03

CD EAST SR37 1:14.39Kan Khundoo

34.43 39.96

CHAMBERSBURG FR38 1:15.34Jordan Smith

35.17 40.17

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SR39 1:17.09Michael Davis

34.09 43.00

SUSQUEHANNA-MA JR40 1:28.37Nick Bysek

38.90 49.47

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

STATE COLLEGE FR1 5:34.00Meghan Lewis

30.40 34.12 33.78 34.40

33.77 34.04 33.94 33.99

33.73 31.83

STATE COLLEGE FR2 5:34.28Maya Urbanski

31.08 33.17 34.21 34.27

34.42 33.81 34.17 34.05

33.50 31.60

HERSHEY FR3 5:51.55Olivia Eichman

31.32 34.75 34.87 35.54

35.72 36.02 36.79 36.42

35.92 34.20

CARLISLE JR4 5:53.84Amanda Shoemaker

31.10 34.90 35.76 35.97

36.41 36.17 36.28 36.20

36.15 34.90

NORTHERN FR5 5:54.33Lauren Eby

31.67 34.82 35.58 35.40

36.27 36.60 37.26 36.77

36.09 33.87

BIG SPRING-03 FR6 5:56.72Chloe White

31.44 34.56 35.96 36.39

36.47 36.62 36.64 37.15

37.08 34.41

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA SR7 6:06.13Rebecca McInerney

32.02 36.26 38.23 37.64

37.37 37.59 37.87 37.18

36.72 35.25

BIG SPRING-03 SR8 6:09.64Celine Collare

32.31 36.21 37.06 37.76

37.97 37.85 38.48 38.47

37.97 35.56

BOILING SPRINGS FR9 6:09.77Kenleigh Mowe

32.39 36.78 37.75 37.98

37.62 38.28 38.12 38.02

36.87 35.96

PALMYRA JR10 6:10.35Sydney Rhoades

31.96 36.89 37.38 36.99

38.30 38.19 37.73 38.42

37.87 36.62

BIG SPRING-03 SR11 6:13.55Danielle Hoover

30.72 35.64 37.53 39.52

38.81 38.76 38.91 39.01

38.52 36.13

TRINITY FR12 6:16.54Margaux Seitz

31.37 36.16 37.62 38.34

38.46 39.41 39.39 40.01

38.91 36.87

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO13 6:18.61Maggie Langan

34.32 37.16 37.91 38.97

38.84 38.06 38.73 38.81

39.09 36.72

LOWER DAUPHIN FR14 6:27.58Gillian Price

32.95 36.20 38.30 39.68

39.87 39.85 40.31 40.95

40.89 38.58

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR15 6:29.93Abby Echard

33.44 37.77 39.13 39.52

40.23 39.98 40.44 40.26

40.03 39.13

NORTHERN JR16 6:33.06Abbie Burkholder

32.69 37.19 39.52 40.49

40.68 40.75 40.45 41.08

40.84 39.37

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SO17 6:34.75Celeste Bobro

33.34 37.24 39.72 41.02

40.22 41.35 41.72 41.29

40.75 38.10
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(Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PALMYRA SO18 6:46.76Ella Herrmann

31.64 39.56 41.09 42.10

42.58 42.28 42.92 42.50

42.56 39.53

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR19 6:52.78Elaina Baughman

35.01 39.71 40.59 41.25

41.86 43.02 42.84 42.94

43.45 42.11

BIG SPRING-03 JR20 7:14.32Emma Fertig

35.40 39.46 42.28 43.51

44.69 45.44 46.38 46.35

46.77 44.04

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR21 7:23.26Kirsten Folk

36.34 42.21 43.96 45.35

45.73 46.85 46.67 46.95

45.45 43.75

MILTON HERSHEY-MA JR22 8:24.06Brianna Sailor

39.17 48.37 51.90 52.76

52.91 53.08 53.46 53.12

51.74 47.55

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BIG SPRING-03 SO1 5:24.51Jackson Penner

28.16 32.42 32.76 33.68

33.06 33.50 33.75 33.49

33.40 30.29

STATE COLLEGE SO2 5:37.35Joseph Clark

29.59 32.66 32.86 33.92

34.30 35.55 35.29 35.46

34.62 33.10

BIG SPRING-03 JR3 5:39.50Alec Moul

28.92 32.37 33.87 34.24

34.77 35.23 35.17 36.09

35.90 32.94

LOWER DAUPHIN FR4 5:42.39Jake Snyder

28.80 32.45 33.94 34.53

35.23 35.92 35.66 35.83

35.21 34.82

BIG SPRING-03 JR5 5:45.95Alec Kessler

29.88 33.23 34.41 34.64

35.63 36.78 35.29 35.42

36.25 34.42

LOWER DAUPHIN FR6 5:47.95Collin Stamey

29.90 32.71 35.13 35.70

36.19 36.13 36.39 35.79

35.89 34.12

BIG SPRING-03 SR7 5:48.68Josh Line

29.84 33.30 34.46 35.10

35.02 35.81 36.16 37.30

36.80 34.89

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO8 5:49.74Kevin Neavling

30.04 33.40 35.09 36.09

36.95 35.92 36.51 36.83

35.84 33.07

NORTHERN FR9 5:52.59Nick Catalano

29.43 33.98 35.77 36.37

36.24 36.39 36.65 36.88

36.14 34.74

BIG SPRING-03 FR10 5:56.71Dain Vallie

29.47 34.43 36.13 36.73

36.51 36.34 37.12 37.20

37.01 35.77

BOILING SPRINGS SR11 5:59.68Matthew Bear

31.36 34.15 35.51 36.51

37.57 37.03 37.41 38.06

37.50 34.58

CARLISLE SR12 6:00.57Jackson Hoch

29.62 34.13 35.00 35.89

36.23 36.06 38.12 38.51

39.48 37.53

STATE COLLEGE SO13 6:01.51Will Bakken

30.00 33.75 36.28 36.99

37.19 37.92 38.02 38.21

38.04 35.11

CARLISLE SR14 6:01.99Alex Closs

29.24 33.85 36.30 37.71

38.02 38.25 38.36 38.61

37.52 34.13

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO15 6:04.73Braden Kibe

30.32 33.85 35.53 36.82

37.58 38.74 39.14 39.09

37.99 35.67

BOILING SPRINGS SO16 6:13.04Dalton Fink

32.89 36.52 36.82 37.60

38.39 38.64 38.52 38.47

38.66 36.53

MILTON HERSHEY-MA JR17 6:23.95Nicholas Hopper

31.80 36.62 37.97 39.02

39.92 40.04 41.34 38.48

40.92 37.84

BIG SPRING-03 SR18 6:35.69Isaac Eshenour

31.13 37.11 38.51 1:20.27

43.22 41.97

41.83 39.19

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA SO19 6:40.09Duncan Rock

32.80 37.74 40.21 40.81

42.28 42.62 41.52 41.91

42.55 37.65

BIG SPRING-03 SO20 6:54.86T.C. Magee

43.80

1:24.44

NORTHERN SO21 7:01.35Jeremy Sampson

34.67 39.95 42.17 42.64

43.09 43.81 44.89 44.67

44.32 41.14
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(Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NORTHERN FR22 7:18.86Ben Graham

34.74 40.57

4:31.86

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.32BOILING SPRINGS

1) Kylee Dale JR 2) Kenleigh Mowe FR

3) Melanie Searle SO 4) Cameron Walker SR

27.85 27.53 27.05 26.89

A2 1:50.16BIG SPRING-03

1) Erin Brandeburg FR 2) Quincey Myers SO

3) Lauren Shank FR 4) Emily Thrush JR

28.80 27.74 26.99 26.63

A3 1:51.89HERSHEY

1) Bella Correll FR 2) Brianna Ayers JR

3) Breanna Kratz FR 4) Olivia Eichman FR

28.63 28.47 27.94 26.85

A4 1:54.70NORTHERN

1) Morgan Starliper SO 2) Caitlin Tern SO

3) Makenna Byers SR 4) Lauren Eby FR

28.46 30.17 28.09 27.98

B5 1:57.36BIG SPRING-03

1) Sydney Palmer SO 2) Alexa Walter SO

3) Alexis Rickrode JR 4) Celine Collare SR

30.05 29.88 28.61 28.82

A6 1:58.34PALMYRA

1) Ella Herrmann SO 2) Alyssa Glotfelty SO

3) Shannon O'Meara JR 4) Sydney Rhoades JR

28.91 29.64 29.75 30.04

A7 1:58.75CD EAST

1) Elizabeth Grobinski JR 2) Makenna Hissick JR

3) Sam Wilson JR 4) Cayden Weidman SO

30.33 29.65 29.84 28.93

A8 1:58.76CENTRAL DAUPHIN

1) Ashley Betz JR 2) Hannah Goldstein FR

3) Lauren Martin SO 4) Kristen Guarneschelli SO

29.53 30.60 29.41 29.22

A9 1:59.26CUMBERLAND VAL-MA

1) Madison Myslewicz FR 2) Natalie Essis JR

3) Ashley Watson SO 4) Lauren Mays JR

30.66 31.06 29.55 27.99

A10 1:59.82MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Tamara Bird SO 2) Angelene Borges SR

3) Desirea Kreiser SR 4) Paige Arnold SR

30.10 30.42 29.61 29.69

B11 1:59.94NORTHERN

1) Mary Secord FR 2) Morgan Shanahan SO

3) Kelsey Reyes SR 4) Abbie Burkholder JR

27.71 32.81 29.57 29.85

A12 2:04.43LOWER DAUPHIN

1) Keely Schrum SO 2) Katy Rish SR

3) Rebekah Forshey SR 4) Gillian Price FR

30.22 32.21 30.95 31.05

A13 2:06.90MIFFLIN COUNTY

1) Kaegan Matthews JR 2) Kirsten Folk FR

3) Randee Earnest FR 4) Jordyn Kile FR

32.50 32.01 30.48 31.91

B14 2:11.69CENTRAL DAUPHIN

1) Olivia Sturgis SO 2) Makenzie Murdock JR

3) Kristen Guarneschelli SO 4) Elaina Peisner FR

30.45 32.31 37.17 31.76

B15 2:12.96MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Celeste Bobro SO 2) Aryanna Fink FR

3) Alexandra Cozzi SO 4) Gwyneth Wainright SO

31.17 31.74 35.73 34.32

B16 2:13.79CUMBERLAND VAL-MA

1) Alexa Raffensperger SO 2) Abigail Stoner SO

3) Rebecca Siemon FR 4) Maggie Langan SO

31.02 33.11 42.71 26.95

C17 2:18.52BIG SPRING-03

1) Katherine Meves FR 2) Julianna Swab FR

3) Hanna Durff FR 4) Anna Sweger SR

33.10 35.77 33.06 36.59

C18 2:20.00MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Destiny Kreiser SO 2) Gamael Jean-Francois SO

3) Jaylynn Lombardo FR 4) Geneva Mangis FR

36.01 31.98 36.74 35.27

A19 2:20.27CARLISLE

1) Judith Anne Purdy JR 2) Amanda Shoemaker JR

3) Carolina Alvarez SR 4) Marlayna Worthington SR

32.44 28.68 39.70 39.45

A20 2:22.42SUSQUEHANNA-MA

1) Maddie Jacobs SR 2) Domanique Harvey JR

3) Carli McDonnell SR 4) Grace Mathias SO

32.39 39.04 37.98 33.01

B21 2:30.59CD EAST

1) Michelle Stoak JR 2) Diann Toone SR

3) Abbi St. Claire SR 4) Rachael Priest FR

35.40 40.67 37.07 37.45

A22 2:33.00JAMES BUCHANAN-03

1) Marianna Davidova SR 2) Gwenhvier Hunt FR

3) Kaelyn Mata SO 4) Samantha Mills FR

38.67 34.46 37.07 42.80

D23 2:36.53MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Jessica Waite SO 2) Brianna Sailor JR

3) Cilene Boone JR 4) Aubriana Dominey SR

37.68 32.62 35.47 50.76
 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.41CENTRAL DAUPHIN

1) Dan Getz JR 2) Conor Hoffman SR

3) Elliott Walak JR 4) Sam Gherardini SO

25.29 25.88 28.31 19.93

A2 1:44.11STATE COLLEGE

1) Izaiah Bokunewicz SR 2) Joseph Clark SO

3) Tejas Wein SO 4) Joseph Mao FR

25.21 26.19 26.15 26.56
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2016 MID PENN PLUNGE - 2/20/2016

Hosted by Northern High School

www.midpennchamp.com

Results - www.midpennchamp.com

(Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 1:45.18BIG SPRING-03

1) Alec Moul JR 2) Quinton Egger FR

3) Dain Vallie FR 4) Nino Todaro JR

27.03 26.04 26.28 25.83

A4 1:46.94CARLISLE

1) Alex Closs SR 2) Trai Powell JR

3) Jackson Hoch SR 4) Gary Blacksmith SO

27.40 25.70 27.20 26.64

A5 1:48.05MIFFLIN COUNTY

1) Isaac Iron Cloud FR 2) Bennett Andrews SO

3) Tyler Mitchell SO 4) Kevin Neavling SO

25.52 29.36 26.89 26.28

A*6 1:48.17BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA

1) George Braddock JR 2) Duncan Rock SO

3) Kyler Morrow JR 4) Michael Rebarchak SR

25.56 25.52 28.26 28.83

A*6 1:48.17LOWER DAUPHIN

1) Connor Schrum SR 2) Reese LaDuke FR

3) Alec Burger FR 4) Collin Stamey FR

27.35 28.03 25.66 27.13

B8 1:48.76BIG SPRING-03

1) Chris Carson SO 2) Levi Fertig FR

3) Isaac Eshenour SR 4) Josh Line SR

26.93 27.57 27.78 26.48

B9 1:50.20CENTRAL DAUPHIN

1) Jason Weitzman FR 2) Tristan Ring SO

3) Aiden Novak FR 4) Jon Miller JR

26.77 25.71 29.20 28.52

A10 1:50.29BOILING SPRINGS

1) Jacob Walker SO 2) Cole Edwards FR

3) Dalton Fink SO 4) Matthew Bear SR

26.36 27.97 29.49 26.47

A11 1:50.38NORTHERN

1) Ben Graham FR 2) Cam Albert JR

3) Chris Nase JR 4) Nick Catalano FR

27.60 27.41 27.62 27.75

B12 1:51.83NORTHERN

1) Kyle Poe SO 2) Jeremy Sampson SO

3) Zach Chavey FR 4) Dustin Hyde SO

27.71 28.15 28.57 27.40

A13 1:51.89MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Caleb Arnold SO 2) Samson Arnold JR

3) Johsian Concepcion SR 4) Nicholas Hopper JR

29.79 27.13 28.46 26.51

A14 1:56.89SUSQUEHANNA-MA

1) Anthony Salomone SR 2) Matt Ward SO

3) Maximo Ames-Borrell JR 4) Ryan Jacobs FR

28.05 29.91 32.86 26.07

C15 2:06.42BIG SPRING-03

1) Jason Neidigh FR 2) Jacob Lustig FR

3) T.C. Magee SO 4) Connor Greene SO

30.74 33.36 33.47 28.85

A16 2:13.20CD EAST

1) Braydon Weigle JR 2) Jon Shirley JR

3) Alex Priest JR 4) Kan Khundoo SR

32.50 38.53 32.74 29.43

B--- DQCARLISLE

1) Gary Keller FR 2) Matt Edlin FR

3) Kelvin Trang SO 4) Rudi Bottse SR

29.63 32.09 29.59 26.82

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BIG SPRING-03 JR1 1:07.21Bailey Lehman

31.96 35.25

HERSHEY JR2 1:07.35Brianna Ayers

32.66 34.69

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO3 1:07.77Lauren Martin

32.80 34.97

BOILING SPRINGS SO4 1:07.95Chloe Eltringham

32.70 35.25

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA JR5 1:09.01Hannah Dinello

32.76 36.25

STATE COLLEGE JR6 1:09.19Kathryn Koberna

33.52 35.67

HALIFAX* SR7 1:09.69Natalie Frantz

33.66 36.03

BOILING SPRINGS FR8 1:09.79Maggie Biss

33.93 35.86

BIG SPRING-03 JR9 1:10.15Chelsea McCabe

33.56 36.59

HALIFAX* SR10 1:11.70Ava Kappenhagen

34.29 37.41

BOILING SPRINGS FR11 1:12.59Liza Capozzi

35.10 37.49

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 SO12 1:13.43Makenna Snider

36.17 37.26

HERSHEY FR13 1:14.14Bella Correll

36.26 37.88

PALMYRA SO14 1:16.36Alyssa Glotfelty

36.17 40.19

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR15 1:16.77Madison Myslewicz

38.64 38.13

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SR16 1:16.94Angelene Borges

37.10 39.84

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR17 1:17.94Hannah Goldstein

38.23 39.71

CARLISLE FR18 1:17.96Hannah Capra

36.67 41.29

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO19 1:17.98Grace Robinson

37.55 40.43

NORTHERN SO20 1:18.37Hayley Keys

37.90 40.47

LOWER DAUPHIN SR21 1:21.97Katy Rish

MIFFLIN COUNTY JR22 1:23.45Kaegan Matthews

40.73 42.72

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR23 1:23.52Emma Guise

41.33 42.19
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2016 MID PENN PLUNGE - 2/20/2016

Hosted by Northern High School

www.midpennchamp.com

Results - www.midpennchamp.com

(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HARRIS. ACADEMY* SO24 1:23.67Maddie Barto

38.39 45.28

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA SO25 1:24.07Sunho Choi

38.90 45.17

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR26 1:25.55Jordyn Kile

41.46 44.09

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR27 1:26.67Sara Guhl

41.54 45.13

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 JR28 1:32.73Jeni Lane

44.11 48.62

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SO29 1:33.16Grace Mathias

CD EAST JR30 1:37.35Kristen Auer

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 FR31 1:56.21Samantha Mills

54.55 1:01.66

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILLERSBURG* FR1 1:00.62Logan Roadcap

30.17 30.45

LOWER DAUPHIN FR2 1:01.72Alec Burger

29.91 31.81

LOWER DAUPHIN FR3 1:02.63Jake Lauer

30.74 31.89

BOILING SPRINGS FR4 1:04.30Kevin Barnes

31.00 33.30

CARLISLE SR5 1:06.55Rudi Bottse

31.82 34.73

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO6 1:06.81Alex Larson

32.70 34.11

NORTHERN FR7 1:08.16Nick Catalano

33.20 34.96

LOWER DAUPHIN SR8 1:09.26Connor Schrum

33.91 35.35

NORTHERN FR9 1:09.63Zach Chavey

33.68 35.95

SUSQUEHANNA-MA FR10 1:10.43Ryan Jacobs

34.93 35.50

MIFFLIN COUNTY SO11 1:12.96Trystan Snyder

NORTHERN SO12 1:14.43Jeremy Sampson

35.13 39.30

CD EAST JR13 1:14.61Braydon Weigle

36.04 38.57

BIG SPRING-03 SO14 1:26.58T.C. Magee

CD EAST JR15 1:36.14Jon Shirley

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BIG SPRING-03 FR1 1:15.22Erin Brandeburg

34.91 40.31

NORTHERN SR2 1:15.93Makenna Byers

36.58 39.35

HERSHEY FR3 1:17.42Makayla Tarkenton

36.85 40.57

BOILING SPRINGS JR4 1:18.02Emma Rampulla

36.61 41.41

BOILING SPRINGS SO5 1:19.56Heather Bakermans

37.89 41.67

MIFFLIN COUNTY JR6 1:19.69Kristen Neavling

37.92 41.77

BIG SPRING-03 SO7 1:20.03Quincey Myers

36.42 43.61

STATE COLLEGE SO8 1:20.64Kate Flynn

36.98 43.66

HALIFAX* SO9 1:21.18Emily Miller

37.02 44.16

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR10 1:21.78Madeline Cherry

37.53 44.25

NORTHERN SR11 1:25.72Kelsey Reyes

40.62 45.10

NORTHERN SO12 1:26.10Caitlin Tern

40.87 45.23

CARLISLE JR13 1:26.70Judith Anne Purdy

41.30 45.40

CD EAST SO14 1:27.00Cayden Weidman

40.69 46.31

PALMYRA JR15 1:28.43Shannon O'Meara

39.16 49.27

MILLERSBURG* SR16 1:28.50Kelsey Seiders

40.78 47.72

LOWER DAUPHIN SR17 1:28.57Rebekah Forshey

42.33 46.24

LOWER DAUPHIN FR18 1:29.11Gillian Price

41.93 47.18

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO19 1:29.52Hanah Echard

42.09 47.43

LOWER DAUPHIN FR20 1:29.81Cassie McIntire

39.14 50.67

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR21 1:30.70Randee Earnest

41.20 49.50

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SR22 1:30.94Maddie Jacobs

42.49 48.45

LOWER DAUPHIN FR23 1:31.89Lauren Beacham

42.98 48.91

TRINITY FR24 1:32.66Eliza Kuller

43.60 49.06

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA JR25 1:33.15Serena Seltzer

44.78 48.37

BIG SPRING-03 JR26 1:33.39Emma Fertig

43.72 49.67

LOWER DAUPHIN FR27 1:35.00Olivia Dreon

46.31 48.69

MIFFLIN COUNTY FR28 1:35.61Kirsten Folk

44.60 51.01

BIG SPRING-03 FR29 1:35.92Hanna Durff

44.29 51.63

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA FR30 1:36.67Miranda Lilly

45.62 51.05

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO31 1:36.89Kristen Guarneschelli

43.39 53.50
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2016 MID PENN PLUNGE - 2/20/2016

Hosted by Northern High School

www.midpennchamp.com

Results - www.midpennchamp.com

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 FR32 1:39.62Gwenhvier Hunt

47.00 52.62

BIG SPRING-03 FR33 1:39.83Katherine Meves

46.02 53.81

CUMBERLAND VAL-MA FR34 1:40.03Taylor Schmalz

47.70 52.33

MIFFLIN COUNTY JR35 1:43.21Hayley Fultz

48.16 55.05

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SR36 1:45.00Carli McDonnell

49.41 55.59

CD EAST SR37 1:46.28Diann Toone

48.94 57.34

JAMES BUCHANAN-03 SO38 1:46.94Kaelyn Mata

49.27 57.67

CD EAST SR39 1:56.11Abbi St. Claire

56.25 59.86

HARRIS. ACADEMY* SO40 2:04.54Emily Guo

57.12 1:07.42

SUSQUEHANNA-MA JR--- DQLibby Carranza

1:05.12 1:16.34

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LOWER DAUPHIN JR1 1:03.13Jefferson Waters

29.20 33.93

CENTRAL DAUPHIN FR2 1:07.45Hunter Keyes

31.35 36.10

BIG SPRING-03 SO3 1:07.92Brennan Flory

32.16 35.76

BIG SPRING-03 SO4 1:07.95Jackson Penner

32.12 35.83

TRINITY JR5 1:09.93Quin Hosie

32.76 37.17

MILLERSBURG* SO6 1:10.29Noah Reed

31.64 38.65

CENTRAL DAUPHIN JR7 1:10.61Elliott Walak

32.31 38.30

CENTRAL DAUPHIN SO8 1:12.11Sam Gherardini

34.16 37.95

BIG SPRING-03 FR9 1:13.19Quinton Egger

34.09 39.10

CARLISLE SR10 1:13.54Rudi Bottse

33.84 39.70

BOILING SPRINGS SO11 1:13.87Jacob Walker

33.91 39.96

HERSHEY FR12 1:16.11Anton Aluquin

36.16 39.95

BIG SPRING-03 SO13 1:17.36Connor Greene

35.71 41.65

CD EAST JR14 1:18.52Alex Priest

36.81 41.71

LOWER DAUPHIN FR15 1:18.80Reese LaDuke

38.49 40.31

NORTHERN SO16 1:19.53Cameron Rout

35.25 44.28

BIG SPRING-03 FR17 1:19.91Levi Fertig

36.66 43.25

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SR18 1:20.33Anthony Salomone

37.75 42.58

BOILING SPRINGS FR19 1:21.84Cole Edwards

37.57 44.27

MILTON HERSHEY-MA SO20 1:22.38Francis Ragsdale

37.69 44.69

NORTHERN SO21 1:22.61Dustin Hyde

38.47 44.14

CARLISLE SO22 1:24.08Kelvin Trang

39.57 44.51

NORTHERN JR23 1:24.85Blake Rondon

39.69 45.16

NORTHERN FR24 1:25.71Carter Hrinda

39.33 46.38

NORTHERN SO25 1:26.09Jason Langland

39.93 46.16

BIG SPRING-03 FR26 1:30.44Jason Neidigh

41.33 49.11

BISHOP MCDEVITT-MA SR27 1:30.60Michael Rebarchak

42.27 48.33

CD EAST FR28 1:31.84Micheal Backenstos

42.57 49.27

SUSQUEHANNA-MA SO29 1:32.38Matt Ward

40.05 52.33

NORTHERN JR30 1:32.68Luke Baechtle

43.52 49.16

HARRIS. ACADEMY* SO31 1:35.27Hayden Qualls

42.87 52.40

CD EAST JR32 1:45.51Christopher Freise

48.49 57.02

CD EAST JR--- DQJon Schreiber

42.60 52.51
 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:02.11BIG SPRING-03

1) Lauren Shank FR 2) Chloe White FR

3) Danielle Hoover SR 4) Emily Thrush JR

29.54 1:02.14 29.33 1:00.62

28.21 1:00.20 27.55 59.15

A2 4:06.00BOILING SPRINGS

1) Chloe Eltringham SO 2) Kenleigh Mowe FR

3) Bri Progar SO 4) Melanie Searle SO

30.10 1:02.24 28.57 1:00.98

28.79 1:00.83 28.72 1:01.95

A3 4:06.79STATE COLLEGE

1) Maya Urbanski FR 2) Rose Handel SR

3) Emily Stahl SR 4) Meghan Lewis FR

29.74 1:01.01 28.86 1:03.46

28.85 1:01.46 28.79 1:00.86
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2016 MID PENN PLUNGE - 2/20/2016

Hosted by Northern High School

www.midpennchamp.com

Results - www.midpennchamp.com

(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 4:11.24BIG SPRING-03

1) Bailey Lehman JR 2) Alexis Rickrode JR

3) Celine Collare SR 4) Caitlyn Feathers FR

29.81 1:02.57 29.43 1:02.38

30.09 1:03.64 29.77 1:02.65

A5 4:14.35MIFFLIN COUNTY

1) Macy Becker FR 2) Jackelyn Fultz JR

3) Morgan Robinette FR 4) Ali McCurdy JR

29.73 1:02.11 31.34 1:06.59

29.24 1:01.83 29.92 1:03.82

A6 4:17.69LOWER DAUPHIN

1) Madison Ripley SR 2) Gillian Price FR

3) Jenna Waughen FR 4) Cassie McIntire FR

30.03 1:02.74 31.85 1:07.79

29.96 1:02.70 30.57 1:04.46

B7 4:18.56BOILING SPRINGS

1) Maggie Biss FR 2) Kylee Dale JR

3) Bri Foster JR 4) Liza Capozzi FR

31.32 1:04.99 28.78 1:01.75

30.99 1:05.37 30.82 1:06.45

A8 4:28.92CUMBERLAND VAL-MA

1) Grace Robinson SO 2) Ashley Watson SO

3) Madison Myslewicz FR 4) Lauren Mays JR

32.43 1:08.63 31.54 1:06.94

33.54 1:10.07 29.79 1:03.28

A9 4:38.64MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Paige Arnold SR 2) Celeste Bobro SO

3) Tamara Bird SO 4) Desirea Kreiser SR

32.73 1:11.62 31.72 1:07.41

32.60 1:08.05 33.49 1:11.56

A10 4:39.96NORTHERN

1) Abbie Burkholder JR 2) Hayley Keys SO

3) Caitlin Tern SO 4) Kelsey Reyes SR

32.90 1:08.02 34.86 1:14.19

33.11 1:11.23 31.31 1:06.52

C11 4:41.39BIG SPRING-03

1) Emma Fertig JR 2) Chelsea McCabe JR

3) Brittany Mullen FR 4) Taylor Moomaw JR

34.26 1:12.31 32.58 1:08.06

32.32 1:08.25 33.41 1:12.77

B12 4:58.08CUMBERLAND VAL-MA

1) Natalie Essis JR 2) Alexa Raffensperger SO

3) Abigail Stoner SO 4) Rebecca Siemon FR

32.63 1:08.97 35.14 1:15.43

35.79 1:16.49 36.16 1:17.19

A13 4:59.58JAMES BUCHANAN-03

1) Gretta Kriner JR 2) Makenna Snider SO

3) Alexa Jones JR 4) Jeni Lane JR

31.98 1:07.15 33.28 1:09.41

36.47 1:19.90 38.67 1:23.12

B14 5:04.57MIFFLIN COUNTY

1) Melanie Angney JR 2) Hayley Fultz JR

3) Randee Earnest FR 4) Kirsten Folk FR

36.98 1:15.85 28.66 1:21.90

34.18 1:12.27 35.15 1:14.55

C15 5:20.70MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Brianna Sailor JR 2) Jaylynn Lombardo FR

3) Geneva Mangis FR 4) Gwyneth Wainright SO

36.75 1:16.27 38.63 1:24.81

37.09 1:19.52 38.51 1:20.10

A16 5:39.65CARLISLE

1) Hannah Capra FR 2) Carolina Alvarez SR

3) Taylor Bowers JR 4) Marlayna Worthington SR

31.39 1:05.42 42.35 1:29.06

41.84 1:30.55 43.43 1:34.62

D17 5:53.81MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Gamael Jean-Francois SO 2) Cilene Boone JR

3) Aubriana Dominey SR 4) Jessica Waite SO

32.44 1:07.89 38.79 1:20.43

52.75 2:00.71 38.84 1:24.78

B--- DQLOWER DAUPHIN

1) Rebekah Forshey SR 2) Katy Rish SR

3) Lauren Beacham FR 4) Olivia Dreon FR

B--- DQMILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Angelene Borges SR 2) Alexandra Cozzi SO

3) Destiny Kreiser SO 4) Aryanna Fink FR

35.12 1:17.52 35.83 1:17.32

37.73 1:22.68 33.88 1:10.85

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:41.17BIG SPRING-03

1) Mason Thrush SO 2) Dain Vallie FR

3) Brennan Flory SO 4) Jackson Penner SO

27.02 56.60 27.52 57.90

25.74 54.01 52.75 52.66

A2 3:43.33STATE COLLEGE

1) Joseph Mao FR 2) Joseph Clark SO

3) Jonnie Garlicki SO 4) Izaiah Bokunewicz SR

26.25 54.96 26.63 55.68

27.56 59.33 25.73 53.36

A3 3:44.17LOWER DAUPHIN

1) Jefferson Waters JR 2) Connor Schrum SR

3) Jake Lauer FR 4) Jake Snyder FR

23.38 49.15 28.88 1:01.45

26.81 56.53 26.84 57.04

A4 3:45.62BOILING SPRINGS

1) Kevin Barnes FR 2) Jacob Otto JR

3) Matthew Bear SR 4) Zach Orris SO

26.17 55.51 27.78 58.05

27.36 57.78 54.28

A5 3:53.20CARLISLE

1) Trai Powell JR 2) Jackson Hoch SR

3) Alex Closs SR 4) Gary Blacksmith SO

27.83 58.76 28.00 1:01.15

27.44 58.53 25.90 54.76

A6 4:00.58MIFFLIN COUNTY

1) Braden Kibe SO 2) Trystan Snyder SO

3) Alex Larson SO 4) Kevin Neavling SO

29.23 1:00.44 30.09 1:04.11

27.74 58.59 27.30 57.44
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2016 MID PENN PLUNGE - 2/20/2016

Hosted by Northern High School

www.midpennchamp.com

Results - www.midpennchamp.com

(Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 4:02.37BIG SPRING-03

1) Alec Kessler JR 2) Josh Line SR

3) Levi Fertig FR 4) Alec Moul JR

29.48 1:01.01 28.35 59.14

31.03 1:04.35 27.85 57.87

A8 4:16.28MILTON HERSHEY-MA

1) Caleb Arnold SO 2) Johsian Concepcion SR

3) Samson Arnold JR 4) Nicholas Hopper JR

32.16 1:08.51 29.86 1:03.14

29.54 1:02.46 28.97 1:02.17

A9 4:30.26NORTHERN

1) Ben Graham FR 2) Luke Baechtle JR

3) Jason Langland SO 4) James Chopka JR

29.28 1:01.09 34.07 1:13.51

31.73 1:07.73 32.93 1:07.93

B--- DQCARLISLE

1) Gary Keller FR 2) Kelvin Trang SO

3) Matt Edlin FR 4) Rudi Bottse SR

37.99 1:16.55 33.03 1:07.90

35.47 1:16.76 29.52 1:02.06

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Big Spring High School 83

2. Boiling Springs High School 55

3. Hershey High School 43

4. State College Area High School 42

5. Northern High School 41

6. Mifflin County High School 13

7. Halifax Area High School+ 8

8. Lower Dauphin High School 7

9. Central Dauphin High School 4

10. Palmyra Area High School 3

10. Carlisle High School 3

12. James Buchanan High School 2

12. Bishop McDevitt High School 2

12. Cumberland Valley High School 2
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Big Spring High School 67

2. Lower Dauphin High School 58

3. Central Dauphin High School 38

4. State College Area High School 36

5. Millersburg Area High School+ 28

6. Boiling Springs High School 25

7. Carlisle High School 12

8. Mifflin County High School 11

9. Hershey High School 9

9. Greenwood High School+ 9

11. Harrisburg Academy+ 7

12. Susquenita High School+ 5

13. Trinity High School 2

14. Bishop McDevitt High School 1


